
 

Pre-Proposal Conference 

Calvert County Dept. of Social Services 

CALDS/SSA/12-006-S—Legal Services 

List of Attendees 

 

August 22, 2011; 10:00 AM 

 

ShaRon Kelsey, LLC 

ShaRon Kelsey 

9200 Basil Court, #314 

Largo, MD 20774 

(301) 661-6167 

skelsey@kelseylaw.net 

MBE 

ShaRon Kelsey, LLC 

Sharon DeBerry 

9200 Basil Court, #314 

Largo, MD 20774 

(301) 661-8616 

MBE 

DHR/Calvert County DSS 
Rebecca Gray, Procurement Officer 

200 Duke Street 

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

(443) 550-6993 

Bgray2@dhr.state.md.us 

DHR/Calvert County DSS 
Amye Scrivener, Interim Director 

200 Duke Street 

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

(443) 550-6967 

Ascriven@dhr.state.md.us 

DHR/Calvert County DSS 
Althea Berry, Administration 

200 Duke Street 

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

(443) 550-6997 

Aberry@dhr.state.md.us 

DHR/Calvert County DSS 
Stacey Brown 

200 Duke Street 

Prince Frederick, MD 20678 

(443) 550-6998 

Sbrown4@dhr.state.md.us 

DHR Procurement Division 
James Redditt, Procurement 

Supervisor 

311 West Saratoga Street 

Baltimore, MD 21201 

(410) 767-7675 

Jredditt@dhr.state.md.us 
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